
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    

 

 
 

 

 
DATE:                   June 19, 2018  

TOPIC:                  Cost for Completing Rooms 206 & 307  

PREPARED BY:    Bob Ciserella 

Recommended Action: 

 Action: X 

 Discussion:  

 Information:  

Purpose:   
To provide the Facilities Committee and the Board of Education information for consideration of proposed 
change orders.  

 
Background:  
Modifications for this resulted in an additional cost.  
 
Fiscal Impact:  
The total cost associated with completing rooms 206 & 307 are $14,940.25.  

 
Recommendation:  
The Administration is requesting the support of the Facilities Committee to accept the change order to 
complete rooms 206 & 307 in the amount of $14,940.25.  

Executive Summary 
Facilities Committee Meeting  

 


